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DISCLAIMER: In accordance with the Community Safety and Policing Act and the Freedom of Information
and Protection of Privacy Act, the summary below has been de-identified to remove the personal information
of individuals, including public complainants and persons who were the subject of the investigation.

DE-IDENTIFIED SUMMARY UNDER SECTION 167(2) OF THE CSPA
Original Police Service: | EGczN Date of Complaint: 05/01/2025
Type of Investigation:

Referred to Same Service:(®)  Referred to Other Service: )  Retained by LECA:O)

Service Investigations Referred to:

De-identified Summary of Complaint

The complainant reported the Respondent Officer neglected to do their duty to investigate and was
biased in conducting their investigation due to the complainant's previous history with police.
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Ontario @

|| Unsubstantiated Code of Conduct Allegations

Performance of Duties contrary to section 19 of the CSPA, Ontario Regulation 407/23

|| Decision and Reasons

-Case Law
-Witness Statements/documented occurrences

There are no reasonable grounds to believe the Respondent Officer committed misconduct.
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